
PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

INVITATION FOR BID

PROCURING 
ENTITY: PORT AUTHORITY OF JAMAICA

SCOPE: This project comprises Procurement of MARINE  
 FENDERS SYSTEMS AND MARINE BOLLARDS for upgrade  
 of Marine Structures at the Reynolds Pier in Ocho Rios  
 St. Ann, Jamaica. 
SCOPE:  The Procurement will include supply of 6no. Rubber  
 Fender Elements (and accessories), 6no. Fender Panels  
 (3.05m x 3.05m with UHMW facing), 6no. Kidney Mooring  
	 Bollards	(minimum	125MT),	6no.	Single	Bitt	Mooring	 
 Bollards (minimum 150MT) 

NCC Grade 
&/or Category: N/A

Contact  
Information: Mervis Edghill, S.V. P. - Engineering & Port Development

Address	Of	Entity: 15 - 17 Duke Street, Kingston, Jamaica

Telephone No (s): 922-0290 - 8 (ext.) 2123 

Email Address: chamilton@portjam.com;  cnelson@portjam.com
 
For	Additional	
Information:	 www.portjam.com.

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

INVITATION FOR BID

PROCURING  
ENTITY: PORT AUTHORITY OF JAMAICA

SCOPE: This project comprises Procurement of STEEL PIPE PILES 
 for upgrade of Marine Structures at the Reynolds Pier in  
 Ocho Rios St. Ann, Jamaica.

SCOPE: The Procurement will include supply of 6no. 2.13m 
 (84”) diameter steel pipe piles x 38.1m long, and 24 no. 
 1.2m (48”) diameter steel pipe piles x 42.7m long both 
 ASTM A572, Grade 50 with minimum yield stress 
 345MPa (50ksi). 

NCC Grade 
&/or Category: N/A

Contact 
Information: Mervis Edghill, S.V. P. - Engineering & Port Development

Address	Of	Entity: 15 - 17 Duke Street, Kingston, Jamaica

Telephone No (s): 922-0290 - 8 (ext.) 2123 

Email Address: chamilton@portjam.com; cnelson@portjam.com
 
For	Additional	
Information:	 www.portjam.com.

If you are interested in 
doing business with the 
Government, you are 
invited to view tender 
notices for  
procurement contracts 
on this page.

TRAINING SCHEDULE  
for Calendar Year 2016
Public Procurement  
Certification	Series	(PPCS)	
SESSIONS

Mandatory Participation per Circular 
No.8 dated 01 May 2015 issued by 
the Ministry of Finance and Planning

Procurement Practitioners,  
Regulators, Internal Auditors and 
other Relevant Staff
(Registration Required)

COHORT 3:

Level 1: USD$550 or JMD$64,900
Registration Period:  
Feb 22- Mar 8, 2016
Apr 04-08
Apr 11-15

Level 2: USD$590 or JMD$69,620
Registration Period:  
April 7–20, 2016
Apr 25-29
May 9-13

Level 3: USD$590 or JMD$69,620
Registration Period:  
May 4-18, 2016
May 30-Jun 3
Jun 6-10

Level 4: USD$590 or JMD$69,620
Registration Period:  
Jun 8–20, 2016
Jun 27-30
Jul 11-14

 

COHORT 4:

Level 1: USD$550 or JMD$64,900
Registration Period: 
Aug 01-19, 2016
Sep 05-09, 2016
Sep 12-16, 2016

Level 2: USD$590 or JMD$69,620
Registration Period:
Sep 12-30, 2016
Oct 03-07, 2016
Oct 24-28, 2016

Level 3: USD$590 or JMD$69,620
Registration Period:
Oct 17- Nov 10, 2016
Nov 14-18, 2016
Nov 21-25, 2016

Level 4: USD$590 or JMD$69,620
Registration Period:
Nov 21 – Dec 01, 2016
Dec 05-08, 2016
Dec 12-18, 2016


